
COMPETITION:
CITY

DATE

NAME NF
1 VALEANU Diana ROU

2 LU Serena USA

3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA

4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA

5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU

6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL

7 ZELS Julie BEL

8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU

9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA

No.
SENIORS AA COMPETITION

13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI

24‐25 MAY 2014



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,617 1 Q
6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16,100 2 Q
8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15,800 3 Q
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15,750 4 Q
2 LU Serena USA 14,800 5 Q

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 14,617 6 Q
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 14,167 7 Q
5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 13,467 8 Q
7 ZELS Julie BEL 13,333 9 R

1 VALEANU Diana ROU 11,967 10

HOOP

13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

HOOP QUALIFFICATION

SENIORS AA COMPETITION



\

No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 16,917 1 Q
9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,483 2 Q
6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16,000 3 Q

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 15,550 4 Q
2 LU Serena USA 15,367 5 Q
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15,133 6 Q
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 14,950 7 Q
5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 14,150 8 Q
7 ZELS Julie BEL 12,800 9 R

1 VALEANU Diana ROU 12,400 10

BALL QUALIFICATION

13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

BALL QUALIFICATION

SENIORS AA COMPETITION



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 16,883 1 Q
9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,300 2 Q
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 16,100 3 Q
6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16,000 4 Q
2 LU Serena USA 15,883 5 Q
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 15,117 6 Q
5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 14,883 7 Q

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 13,317 8 Q
7 ZELS Julie BEL 13,300 9 R

1 VALEANU Diana ROU 11,767 10

CLUBS QUALIFICATION

13th IRINA DELEANU CUP

BUCURESTI
24-25 MAY 2014

CLUBS QUALIFICATION

SENIORS AA COMPETITION



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 16,700 1 Q
6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16,300 2 Q
9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,217 3 Q
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15,383 4 Q
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 15,117 5 Q
2 LU Serena USA 14,417 6 Q
5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 13,833 7 Q

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 13,417 8 Q
1 VALEANU Diana ROU 11,883 9

7 ZELS Julie BEL 11,333 10 R

RIBBON QUALIFICATION
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24-25 MAY 2014

RIBBON QUALIFICATION
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No. NAME NF HOOP Place BALL Place CLUBS Place RIBBON Place TOTAL Place

8 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 15,800 3 16,917 1 16,883 1 16,700 1 66,300 1
9 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 16,617 1 16,483 2 16,300 2 16,217 3 65,617 2
6 STAYKOVA Sara BUL 16,100 2 16,000 3 16,000 4 16,300 2 64,400 3
3 DI LUCA Giulia ITA 15,750 4 15,133 6 16,100 3 15,383 4 62,367 4
2 LU Serena USA 14,800 5 15,367 5 15,883 5 14,417 6 60,467 5
4 LIUBOMEISCAIA Iuliana MDA 14,167 7 14,950 7 15,117 6 15,117 5 59,350 6

10 SHAMUILOV Ronit USA 14,617 6 15,550 4 13,317 8 13,417 8 56,900 7
5 TEOCAN Adriana ROU 13,467 8 14,150 8 14,883 7 13,833 7 56,333 8
7 ZELS Julie BEL 13,333 9 12,800 9 13,300 9 11,333 10 50,767 9
1 VALEANU Diana ROU 11,967 10 12,400 10 11,767 10 11,883 9 48,017 10

SENIORS

ALL ARROUND

13th IRINA DELEANU CUP
BUCURESTI

24-25 MAY 2014

RESULTS


